Services:
• Manufacturing Service
• Design
• Technical Support
• Quotations
• Fabrication
• Installation
• Quality Assurance

            Bearing bar size (32x5mm)
Welderman Stair tread sign
How to order Welderman Stair tread?
• Choose the standard one or inform us your design
• Select tread type from pictures
• Define required pitch and Bearing bar size
• Specify length and width
Ex: WT4 325/30/100/S/G
WT1
Welded Fixing
No Nosing
WT2
Bolted fixing
No Nosing
WT3
Welded Fixing
Chequer Plate Nosing
WT4
Bolted Fixing
Chequer Plate Nosing
RECOMMEND MAXIMUM LENGTH AND WITDH FOR STANDARD A GRATING PATTERN
Grating Pitch
Bearing Bar Size in mm Recommended
Maximum Length &
Width 25X5 32x5 50x5
Pitch 30/100 900 1300 1800 Max Length
Pitch 30/100 170 250 285 Max Width
Welderman stair treads are available in a variety of grating profiles and tread types. We can manufacture according customer
need
Tread Length and Width Tolerance
Usage: Galvanized Grating
Industrial Staircase
WT5
FRP Stair Tread
Bolted Fixing
Fiber Glass Anti Slip Abrasive
Nosing
Bearing Bar
Mesh Size
38x7mm
38x38mm 875 maximum length
Available in •  •  •  •
DRAINAGE PRODUCTS
TRENCH-MANHOLE COVER & GRATES
B125 Pedestrian areas and sidewalks (Light duty)
C250 Roadside areas and parkings (Medium duty)
D400 Heavy and normal traffic zones (Heavy duty)
E600 Port areas
Welderman Civil drainage range, including sump grates,
trench grates and access covers are available to suit the
complete range of International Standard Strength
Classifications, depending on your project requirements.
Below is the load range to each product for the specified
project. Choose your load range according project
requirement.
Grating Trench
Cover WGT01
• Steel Grating*
• 25, 32, 40, 50
(mm) Height
Hinged Manhole
Cover WMR01
• Ductile Iron
• 100mm Height
• 12mm Thickness
B125 D400 B125 D400
C250 E600 C250 E600
Radial Trench
Cover WGT02

                           Load resistance B125/C250/D400
Welderman drainage product code
How to order Welderman drainage product?
• Choose the product according to its code
• Select load type
• Specify required size
Ex: WMR01 D400
Drainage Pit
WGT03
• Steel Grating
• 25, 32, 40, 50
(mm) Height
Ring Manhole
Cover WMR03
• Ductile Iron
• 70mm Height
• 12mm Thickness
B125 D400 B125 D400
C250 E600 C250 E600
Cast Iron Grate
WCT01
• Cast Iron
• 30mm Height
• 30mm Thickness
Telecom Manhole
Cover WMS01
• Ductile Iron
• 70mm Height
• 12mm Thickness
B125 D400 B125 D400
C250 E600 C250 E600
Bike Safe Grate
WCT02
• Ductile Iron
• 30/50mm Height
• 30/50mm
Thickness
Telecom Manhole
Cover WMS02
• Ductile Iron
• 155mm Height
• 12mm Thickness
B125 D400 B125 D400
C250 E600 C250 E600
XL Bike Safe
Grate WCT03
• Ductile Iron
• 30/50mm Height
• 30/50mm
Thickness
Telecom Manhole
Cover WMS03
• Ductile Iron
• 155mm Height
• 12mm Thickness
B125 D400 B125 D400
C250 E600 C250 E600
Grill With Frame
WCG01
• Cast Iron
• 50/70mm Height
• 30mm Thickness
Unhinged
Manhole Cover
WMR04
• Ductile Iron
• 70mm Height
• 12mm Thickness
B125 D400 B125 D400
C250 E600 C250 E600
Drainage products
FRP/GRP GRATING
FRP Grating Bar